2
[
(]
&
=
<

Page #

2-32

33-35
36-39
40-41
42-43

44

45-48
49-51

52

Guaranteed

YEARS OF UNLIMITED FUN

1 15

YEAR YEARS
I . Roto plastic, Decks, Pipes,
Coil springs, Moving parts Net components Shade, HDPE panels Rails, Loops, and Rungs _
Blow molded plastic, ’
Ground mount metal Upright posts, Hardware
Metal parts, q
Polyurethane Foam Roto plastic Hardware
. Roto plastic, Decks, Pipes,
Moving parts Net components HDPE panels Rails, Loops and Rungs
Aluminum planking
All ltems Thermoplastic

Frame, Fabric

Structure & Powder Coat

sAMERICAN

PARKS* COMPANY

Call 800-381-4491 to order or visit us online at: AmericanParksCompany.com





