

	Page #	YEAR	5 YEARS	10 YEARS	15 YEARS	50 YEARS
Warranty	2-32	Coil springs, Moving parts	Net components	Shade, HDPE panels	Roto plastic, Decks, Pipes, Rails, Loops, and Rungs	Metal posts, Clamps, Hardware
	33-35		Blow molded plastic, Ground mount metal	Upright posts, Hardware		
	36-39		Metal parts, Ground mounts	Upright posts		
	40-41	Polyurethane Foam	Roto plastic			Hardware
	42-43	Moving parts	Net components	HDPE panels	Roto plastic, Decks, Pipes, Rails, Loops and Rungs	Metal posts, Clamps, Hardware
	44		Aluminum planking			
	45-48	All Items	Thermoplastic			
	49-51			Frame, Fabric		
	52			Structure & Powder Coat		

